DORMA Door Controls Pty Ltd Head Office
Victorian & Tasmanian Sales Office
A.B.N. 82 005 869 447
52 Abbott Road,
Hallam, Victoria 3803
Telephone (03) 9796 3555
Facsimile (03) 9796 3955
Toll Free Facsimile: 1800 333 309

2.  Consult factory for other door thicknesses.
Item Part# Description In (mm)
How to Order
DORMA
CL600 Series
4
How to Order CL600 Series
CL 6 51
 Product
Family1
D
Cylinder Type
LR
LR
LC
Lever —
Lever —
Lever Design
B
01
Storeroom —
 Classroom —
Entry —
Privacy —
     Passage —
Dummy Trim One Side —
Function
SCP RH 16170 134
B
Rose/Design1
1. Example shows default values. Refer to Lock Options
    section for full details
SCP
CP
PB
AB
DOSB — Dark Oxidised Satin Bronze
— Antique Brass
— Polished Brass
— Chrome Plate
— Satin Chrome Plate
Finish
LHR
LH
RHR
RH — Right Hand
— Right Hand Reverse
— Left Hand
— Left Hand Reverse
Door Hand
5101 118
Latch Bolt1
Lip Length140
51
10
D — DORMA
70
80
Strike Options1
Door Thickness1
Configuration Shown - CL651 D LR B SCP RH:
•  Tubular Lever Locks
•  CL600 Series
•  Entry Function
•  DORMA Component (Standard) 6-Pin Cylinder
•  LR Lever Design
•  76mm Diameter Rose
•  Satin Chrome Finish
•  Right Hand
•  60mm to 70mm Adjustable latch bolt
•  Universal Strike Plate 5101-118
•  Door Thickness 35-44mm
•  Keyed Different with 2 Keys
Functions
DORMA
CL600 Series
5